DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

ISIN: JP3481800005 WKN: 6367
Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price 30,000.00

19,215.00 JPY

Difference ©) -1.49% (-290.00)

27.500.00

General attributes
ISIN JP3481800005 25,000.00
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 22,500.00
Currency JPY
Sector Construction 20,000.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,221 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 17,500.00
Market data 15,000.00 )
Bid (Bid size) 19,200.00 JPY (500) i
Ask (Ask size) 19,230.00 JPY (500) 12, 500.00
Open 19,400.00 JPY 06.2019
High 19,440.00 JPY

Low 18,970.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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19,505.00 JPY
19,206.8778 JPY
1,819,700
349,507,555.00
6,118

288,400

05.2020

04.2021 03.2022

02.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa3511235d44167dcc5fa54e8d0c2adcacebcbadb16ed49f12e8cee849d3989c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=827b853d65e7d0f05&time=1713683880&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03b1d75a07fb2ff0f773b82c550304abe2aee27f68a33c512556d9a09ab16e76&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=193b82288cc5c8464&time=1713683880&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa3757579cae38b24a44192cbacbfe5580c6f12c9ea0054971c180cb96f1265&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75941c101693368c0&time=1713683880&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86188f77a9b9f32d1c51f72c0a856d1db1638d538cb54e0b1cdc662d7e407ba4&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb0b30ee04b2df459&time=1713683880&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c95e1bd859ec6b73f50261d0fff4eb96468293c629b6d8de4218b663d08661&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8d78d007967cde7c&time=1713683880&tool=RSC

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
19,215.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

) -1.49% (-290.00)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,221 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 19,200.00 JPY (500)
Ask (Ask size) 19,230.00 JPY (500)
Open 19,400.00 JPY
High 19,440.00 JPY
Low 18,970.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 19,505.00 JPY
VWAP 19,206.8778 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,819,700
Trading volume 349,507,555.00
Number of trades 6,118
Last size 288,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.87% -26.07% -32.76%
Perf (abs.) -23.75 -41.25 -57.00
Beta 0.96 1.06 1.16
Volatility 28.23 29.08 28.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19,657.00 JPY (1,315,000
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20,311.50 JPY (1,325,900
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 21,824.80 JPY (1,263,078
24,160.52 JPY (1,127,087

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time Price

09:05

22:26

08:00

16:42

08:14

117.95 EUR

116.60 EUR

19,215.00 JPY

117.00 EUR

117.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.08
349.51
0.04

0.00

25,010.00 JPY (2024/01/22
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19
31,330.00 JPY (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19)

Number of
trades

1

27

6,118
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=JP3481800005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194097523

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:00

09:18

21:49

19:31

08:15

116.70 EUR

117.80 EUR

122.00 USD

116.65 EUR

116.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18719

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P DAIKIN

Contact Details
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

2-4-12, Nakazaki-Nishi, Kita-ku - 530-8323
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6373-4312
Fax: 06-6373-4330
E-mail: -
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